Cislo
faktary
20180169
032018
8200040590
5216266027
5216267029
52106269027
1061703775
1800080

31018008

2181003281

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Publikacia

AJFA+AVIS s.r.o.

Kontrola hasiacich pristrojov
Miklos Fejes

Sluzby pevnej siete

Slovak Telekom a.s.
Elektricka energia

SSE, a.s.

Elektricka energia
SSE, a.s.

Elektricka energia
SSE, a.s.

Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.
Pracovny material
LEG-KOVO
Kancelarske potreby
M.K.Trade

Vodné

StVPS, a.s.

ICO

31602436
50613057
35763469
36403008
36403008
36403008
36021211
43849661
37753771

36644030

Datum prijatia Suma

04.01.2018

04.01.2018

08.01.2018

15.01.2018

15.01.2018

15.01.2018

17.01.2018

25.01.2018

25.01.2018

29.01.2018

54,90 €
36,00 €
2798 €
293,00 €
-161,04 €
-29,24 €
96,65 €
78,38 €
88,10 €

28,82 €



